NOTICE

ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM 2010 INELIGIBLE LIST

This corrects and replaces the Notice dated January 18, 2011 which erroneously made
reference to the 2009 Ineligible List rather than the 2010 Ineligible List.

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following New
Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of R.1:28-2 and R.1:20-1, are
eligible to practice law in New Jersey insofar as they comply with R.1:21-1(a) and their
names are hereby removed from the order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated
September 22, 2010. The Ineligible List was published on September 27, 2010.

Adelman, Cort Andrew
Allu, Lauren E.

Aranha, Ami

Barth, Melissa Delis
Barthhelemy, Jennifer M.
Basner, Christopher J.
Bateman, David Paul
Beige, Rachel Kate
Bennett, Kimberly Yvette
Berardino, Jamie L.
Berger, Meredith Joan
Berman, Randall Markam
Bulat, Radmila

Burns, F. Tighe

Butler, John Kenneth
Carlesimo, Mark Thomas
Caruso, Richard D.
Chancey, Asher B.
Chang, Gladys

Chauhan, Vicky

Choi, David

Cohen, Barry Charles
Connor, Matthew Shane
Constantine, Mark Edmond
Dallabrida, Sandra Lynn
David, Eric R.

De La Pava, Sergio Ricardo
Degnan, Laura Gerilyn
Di Brino, Matthew David
Drobenko, Walter

Effron, Ellen J.

Engrissei, Lawrence
Fang, Vanessa

Fegan, Deborah A.

Feuer, Michael Seth

’07 Cam
’02 Ber
’09 Hds
’03 Mon
’07 Ocn
08 O/S
91 O/S
06 O/S
08 O/S
05 O/S
09 Ber
07 O/S
06 O/S
08 O/S
"85 Mrc
83 O/S
86 Ocn
07 O/S
06 O/S
08 O/S
08 O/S
92 O/S
99 O/S
97 O/S
05 Cam
08 O/S
96 Ber
86 O/C
’03 Pss
90 O/S
76 O/S
778 O/C
09 O/S
86 O/S
90 Mdl



Filippone, Thomas C.
Finkel, Alan J.

Flaim, Joseph T.

Fogel, Nussin Shmuel
Ford, Glenn Emmanuel
Fraga, Jose Carlos
Franzblau, Noah
Friedman, Kimberly Danielle
Garrick, Ann M.
Gasbarro, Jeffrey W. H.
Gass, Thomas Evan
Gerngross, Adele W.
Gray, Justin W.
Guzman, Elizabeth
Haley, Krista L.
Herrle, Brian S.
Horowitz, Joel Arthur
Hwang, Samuel S.
Jensen, Timothy Robert
Kaiser, Jacqueline S.
Kaiser, Rebecca Lynn
Kang, Sinchul
Kitovsky, Tatyana
Kitson, Jessica L.
Kroll, Jonathan Emanuel
Kuehn, Michael R.
Kumar, Nidhi

Kurdes, Julie Margaret
Lam, Ilana

Landolfi, Anthony A.
Larson, Jonathan
Lattimore, Ovie E.

Le, Quyen Tuyet
Lemelle Wilbert J.
Lerman, Joseph 1.

Lev, Catherine

Levant, Harry J.
Loiacono, Nicholas Joseph
Lupovivi, Suzanne
Mamber, Noah M.
Marshall, William F.
Mason, Jaclyn M.

Mc Carthy, Vincent P.
Mc Connell, Sean P.
Mc Quail, Kevin T., I,
Melillo, Nicholas P.
Mendelson, Richard C.
Meshkov, Adam David
Miller, Gary E.
Minervini, Francine A.
Molino, Virginia L.

Montes Guadagnino, Ileana J.

96 O/S
80 Mdl
09 O/S
87 O/S
87 Mdl
95 O/S
94 O/S
01 Ber
02 O/S
08 O/S
83 O/S
00 O/S
01 O/S
’05 Hds
’02 Unn
’07 Som
88 O/S
08 O/S
88 Ber
99 O/S
‘06 Mor
08 O/C
08 O/S
03 Esx
94 O/S
08 O/S
06 O/S
’07 Hds
05 O/S
93 Gle
00 O/S
87 O/S
08 O/S
90 O/S
96 O/S
02 O/S
90 Bur
09 O/S
09 O/S
08 Ber
04 O/S
02 O/S
72 O/S
09 O/S
09 O/S
07 O/S
78 O/S
05 O/S
81 Ber
93 Ber
76 Esx
’98 Unn



Mulvaney, Timothy M.
Myers, Marisa Joy
Neuwirth, Steven J.
New, Sherri L.

Orizal, Joanne

Percy, Kirill

Pierce, Kathleen A.
Pisani, Michael B.
Powers, Robert E.
Quigley, Kristen Q.
Rawlins, Gary Newlin
Roberts, Thomas Malcolm, II,
Rodgers, Michael E.
Rudolph, Jonathan D.
Rush, William A.
Sachar, Jonathan Edward
Sams, Bradley E.
Saperstein, Tzvi
Schiappacasse, Michael E.
Schrader, Richard A., Jr.,
Schwartz, Evan R.
Shmaruk, Ilona

Spence, John J.

St Martin, Barbara J.
Stern, Rachel Lauren
Stewart, Petra Charlene
Strauss, Mark Randal
Taub, Michael Gary
Taylor, Courtney Devon
Taylor, Thomas J.
Tepper, Eric M.
Wallach, Shawn J.

Wei, Eric S.

Williams, Vernon Edric
Wohlgemuth, U Marc
Yeh, Chieh-Ting
Zeigler, Bryan Charles

Dated: January 18, 2011 (corrected)

04 O/S
01 O/S
92 O/S
91 Som
87 O/S
96 O/S
’92 Mor
92 O/S
70 Som
08 Ocn
98 O/S
98 O/S
’68 Som
’91 Mor
07 O/S
9SCM
09 O/S
06 O/S
’02 Mdl
95 O/S
’04 Esx
’00 Mor
68 Cam
’91 Ber
07 O/S
08 O/C
03 O/S
’03 Cam
’08 Cam
77 Unn
03 O/S
’98 Mon
07 O/S
95 O/S
02 O/S
09 Esx
07 Ber
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